
1. CLIO INFOTECH LTD                            

2.

3.

a. 

b. 

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Yes* No*

1. No

2. No

3. No

4. No

5. No

5.

31/12/2016

Annexure - I

Format of holding of specified securities
Name of Listed Entity:

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants,

depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of

dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default

on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

 If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending

 If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Particulars

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?



Class:Equity Classeg:y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(V)+

(VI)

(VIII) (X) (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XIV)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 3 762606 0 762606 6.93 0 6.93 0 0 0 0 762406

(B) Public 8088 10248344 0 10248344 93.07 0 93.07 0 0 9094238

(C) Non   Promoter- Non Public

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 NA 0 NA 0 0 0

(C2) Shares  held  by Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 8091 11010950 0 11010950 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 9856644

Total nos. shares held Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)

Shareholding , as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible securities ( 

as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 

shares

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of shareholder Nos. of 

shareh 

olders

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity shares 

held

No. of 

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares held

No. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Number of Shares pledged 

or otherwise encumbered

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized form

No of  Voting Rights Total as a

% of (A+B+C)

No. (a) As a

% of total 

Shares held 

(b)

No. (a) As a

% of total 

Shares held (b)



Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI) (VIII) (X) (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XIV)

1 Indian

(a) Individual/Hindu Undevided Family 3 762606 0 762606 6.93 0 6.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 762406

MANJU SURESH BAFNA AEVPB1364F                    405797 0 405797 3.69 3.69 0 0.00 0 0.00 405797

SURESH BABULAL BAFNA AACPB3278M                    239555 0 239555 2.18 2.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 239455

ASHOK DAULATRAJ BAFNA AEQPB2095G                    117254 0 117254 1.06 1.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 117154

(b) Central Government/Staten Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Any Other (Specity) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub Total (A)(1) 3 762606 0 762606 6.93 0 6.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 762406

2 Foreign

(a) Individual/Non Resident Individual/Foreing Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Any Other (Specity) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 

(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

3 762606 0 762606 6.93 0 6.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 762406

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Category & Name of the Shareholders PAN Number of Locked in 

shares

No. of 

shareholder

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities

No of  Voting Rights Total as a 

% of Total 

Voting 

rights

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)

Shareholding , as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)

as a

% of A+B+C2

Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ ed 

form

No. (a) As a

% of total 

Shares held 

(b)

No. (a) As a

% of total 

share s 

held (b)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held

Partly paid-up 

equity shares 

held

Nos. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Total nos. shares held Number of Shares 

pledged or otherwise 

encumbered



Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(

V)+(VI)

(VIII) (X) (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XIV)

1 Institutions

(a) Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

(c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

(f) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

(g) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

(h) Providend Fund/Pensions Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

(i) Any Other Specify 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

Sub Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

2 Central Government/State 

Government/President of India

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

Sub Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

3 Non-Institutions

(a) 1. Individual Shareholders 

holding Nominal Share Capital 

Up to 2 Lacs

7845 5355797 0 5355797 48.64 0 48.64 0 0.00 901 0.01 4248591

2. Individual Shareholders 

holding Nominal Share Capital 

Above  2 Lacs

34 2334548 0 2334548 21.2 0 21.2 0 0.00 0 0.00 2300548

MEENA  LALITKUMAR  SHAH BGBPS7668J                    282100 0 282100 2.56 0 2.56 0 0.00 NA 282100

PARASMAL BUDHMAL MODI AADPM8118L                    263447 0 263447 2.39 0 2.39 0 0.00 NA 263447

HIREN CHANDRAKANT CHAG AACPC9423B                    237585 0 237585 2.16 0 2.16 0 0.00 NA 237585

RAMESH KUMAR HARAN AARPK7124Q                    147500 0 147500 1.34 0 1.34 0 0.00 NA 147500

VISHAL KANTILAL JAIN AACPJ4368E                    130151 0 130151 1.18 0 1.18 0 0.00 NA 130151

DOROTHY NICHOLAS DSOUZA ABMPD0080C                    110500 0 110500 1 0 1 0 0.00 NA 110500

(b) NBFCs Registered with RBI 1 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 200

(c) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Overseas Depositories (Holding 

DRs) (Balancing Figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Any other (Specity)

(e1) Bodies Corporate 103 2034824 0 2034824 18.48 0 18.48 0 0.00 300 0.00 2022324

MAJESTIC HOLDINGS & 

FININVEST PVT LTD

AAACM3826D                    1553607 0 1553607 14.11 0 14.11 0 0.00 NA 1553607

PRIMORE  SOLUTIONS  PRIVATE 

LIMITED

AAACV7384F                    123654 0 123654 1.12 0 1.12 0 0.00 NA 123654

(e2) Non Resident Indians 10 39856 0 39856 0.36 0 0.36 0 0.00 0 0.00 39856

(e3) Resident Indian Huf 95 483119 0 483119 4.39 0 4.39 0 0.00 0 0.00 482719

BHARAT PANNALAL SHETH AAGHB2034M                    167500 0 167500 1.52 0 1.52 0 0.00 NA 167500

(e4) Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e5) Clearing Members/House 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e6) Others 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub Total (B)(3) 8088 10248344 0 10248344 93.07 0 93.07 0 0.00 1201 0.01 9094238

Total Public Shareholding (B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2) + B (3)

8088 10248344 0 10248344 93.07 0 93.07 0 0.00 NA 9094238

Total nos. 

shares held

Sharehol 

ding % 

calculate d 

as per SCRR, 

1957

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 

of securities

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

No. (a) As a

% of total 

Shar es 

held (b)

No.

(Not 

applicable)

(a)

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the 

Shareholders

PAN Nos. of shareh 

older

No. of fully paid up 

equity shares held

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares held

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ ed 

form

As a

% of total 

shares held 

(Not applic 

able) (b)

No of  Voting Rights Total as a 

% of Total 

Voting 

rights

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)

Total 

shareholding, 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

Number of Locked in 

shares



Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(V)+(

VI)

(VIII) (X) (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XIV)

1 Custodian/DR

(a) Name of DR Holder (if Available) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

2 Employees Benefit Trust (Under SEBI 

(Share Based Employee Benefit 

Regulation 2014)

(a) Name of DR Holder (if Available) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

Total Non Promoter Non Public 

Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 NA 0

Nos. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Total no. 

shares held

Sharehol ding % 

calculate d as per 

SCRR, 1957

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No of  Voting Rights Total as a % of 

Total Voting 

rights

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Category & Name of the Shareholders PAN No. of 

shareholder

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held

Partly paid-up 

equity shares held

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible securities 

(including Warrants)

Total shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)

Number of Locked in 

shares

Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ ed 

form

(Not 

Applicable)

No. As a

% of total 

Shar es held

No.

(Not 

applicable)

As a

% of total 

share s held 

(Not applic 

able)



Share or Debenture holding Nominal ValueNumber of Shareholders % to Total Numbers Share or Debenture holding Amount% to Total Amount

(Rs.) (Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5

 Up  To 5,000 6083 75.18 13725280 12.47

 5001 To 10,000 1023 12.64 9110640 8.27

 10001 To 20,000 440 5.44 7155380 6.5

 20001 To 30,000 166 2.05 4379870 3.98

 30001 To 40,000 67 0.83 2445780 2.22

 40001 To 50,000 108 1.33 5150700 4.68

 50001 To 1,00,000 107 1.32 8015870 7.28

 1,00,000 and Above 97 1.2 60125980 54.61

 Total 8091 100 110109500 100

CLIO INFOTECH LTD                            

DISTRIBUTION OF    110109500   EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL  AS ON :31/12/2016

Nominal Value of Each Share : Rs.  10.00



(e1) Bodies Corporate

Sr.No Folio No Name of Shareholders Pan Number Shares % Code Category

1 IN30048410067471 MAJESTIC HOLDINGS & FININVEST PVT LTD AAACM3826D                    1553607 14.11 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - OTHERS

2 IN30305210084538 PRIMORE  SOLUTIONS  PRIVATE LIMITED AAACV7384F                    123654 1.12 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

3 1201370000022619 MEHTA EQUITIES LTD. AAACR4143C                    98158 0.89 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - OTHERS

4 IN30338210045634 LIBORD ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED AACCV5553G                    69606 0.63 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

5 IN30148510000677 PINNALCE FINSTOCK PVT. LTD. AACCP0276A                    16479 0.15 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - BROKER

6 IN30401210004144 QUANTUM WEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED AADCG0635P                    16000 0.15 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

7 IN30248810007307 COVERAGE AND CONSULTANTS LIMITED AABCC3952H                    10519 0.1 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - OTHERS

8 IN30236510000130 SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD. AAACS4487J                    10326 0.09 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

9 IN30009510640425 Deebee Finance & Investment Company Limited AAACD 6940 M                  10000 0.09 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

10 1204370000004838 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED AABCS6585J                    9575 0.09 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

11 IN30039411667689 KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED-DS NAGAR AABCK5190K                    9100 0.08 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

12 1203860000000635 UPSURGE INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD AAACU0708N                    8551 0.08 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

13 1202940000000030 SAURASHTRA FINSTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED AABCS5080N                    8000 0.07 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

14 1204150000007808 JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD AABCJ3918N                    6415 0.06 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

15 IN30142810071174 DISHANK ESTATE MANAGEMENT PVT.LTD. AABCD3190Q                    6000 0.05 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

16 1203800000001936 WIND PIPE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED AAACW1156G                    5100 0.05 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

17 1203280000472245 HARSHA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED AADCH8325D                    5000 0.05 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

18 174782 WELCOME CAPLESE SERVICE LTD                               3100 0.03 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

19 IN30151610102826 M/S SUPER HARD METAL INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD AAECS6824K                    3000 0.03 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

20 IN30020610625050 RMP HOLDINGS PVT LTD AAACR5533N                    3000 0.03 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

21 IN30184610012977 DEE DEE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAACD5716F                    3000 0.03 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

22 1201770100075062 HEM SECURITIES LIMITED AABCH8005N                    2637 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

23 IN30160410168582 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD. AAACN7369L                    2500 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

24 1205100000000194 MITHUN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAACM5632M                    2500 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

25 1202620000048740 DAZZEL CONFINDIVE LTD. AAACD6399N                    2500 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

26 IN30096610060240 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD AAACG4267G                    2401 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

27 1203440000068717 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD. AAACA4562G                    2022 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

28 IN30045010485896 ADINATH ENGINEERS PVT LTD AADCA6766B                    2000 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

29 1203800000000168 SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED AAACF6462E                    2000 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

30 174029 EBEN SECURITIES & LEASING LTD.                               2000 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

31 1201830000040081 STANDARD(ASSAM) SECURITIES PVT.LTD AAHCS2208J                    1900 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

32 1203270000000597 WEALTH MANTRA LIMITED AAFCS5076E                    1900 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

33 173362 KONKAN CAPFIN LIMITED                               1800 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

34 1202920000111233 JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(427) CLIENT MARGIN A/C AAACJ9169L                    1750 0.02 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - BROKER

35 IN30282210017937 ADROIT FIN SER PVT LTD AABCA1156D                    1222 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - BROKER

36 IN30147710000096 BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD AAACB0764B                    1215 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

37 IN30115112822192 PRIZE LEASING & FINANCE P LTD AAACP4127E                    1200 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - OTHERS

38 1201910100000391 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD. AAACS0581R                    1100 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

39 IN30011810065822 RNM FINSTOCKS PVT LIMITED AAACR0040E                    1100 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

40 1201980000045001 AJAY NATAVARLAL COMMODITIES PVT. LTD. AAFCA6607F                    1000 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

41 IN30114310095924 MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD AABCM1406A                    1000 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

42 IN30210510086334 DYNAMIC BELTING PVT. LTD AABCD1672P                    1000 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

43 IN30133017244138 ANANT METALS (P) LTD. AABCA6546P                    1000 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

44 IN30611490013856 LACTOSE (INDIA) LIMITED AAACL2595G                    1000 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - OTHERS

45 IN30048411080147 SANCHAY FINCOM LIMITED AAACD6056C                    1000 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

46 173891 TULIP FINLEASE PVT.LTD                               1000 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

47 173764 TRUVISION BUSINESS SERVICES PVT LTD                               1000 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

48 1204630000155615 BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD AACCB5141L                    950 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

49 172356 HI-GROWTH CORPORATE SERVICES (P) LTD.                               800 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC



50 1204790000016449 COMPETENT FINMAN PVT. LTD AABCC4854G                    700 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

51 IN30114310062330 PARAMOUNT FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD                               599 0.01 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

52 IN30039415747582 STALWARTS STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LTD AAJCS8318P                    500 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

53 IN30012610021733 SHYAMJI SECURITIES PVT LIMITED AADCS6022L                    500 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - BROKER

54 IN30216410013013 VRUDDHI STOCK BROKING PVT. LTD. AABCV2157P                    500 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

55 IN30077310048991 RONAK VYPAAR PVT LTD AABCR1915R                    500 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

56 IN30273410002849 KRISHNARAJ SECURITIES PVT LTD AAACK7466M                    500 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

57 IN30177410000167 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD AAACF1952D                    500 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

58 IN30011811039923 ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD. AAACA9483E                    500 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

59 182514 J. THOMAS INVESTMENT SERVICES PVT LTD                               500 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

60 IN30292710094771 JM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED AAACJ5977A                    498 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

61 1202650100023645 SHREYA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED AAKCS1813N                    450 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

62 174649 BIKANER SECURITIES PVT. LTD.                               400 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

63 IN30112716136684 HEBE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. AAACH5813K                    300 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

64 IN30001110077665 TIRUBALA FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD A/F                           300 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

65 173317 NESKO INVESTMENT (P) LTD.                               300 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

66 172540 MOR FINVEST (P) LTD.                               300 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

67 10195 DAMODAR SECURITIES LTD                               300 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

68 1207480000000201 P SURYAKANT SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT.LTD. AACCP3112F                    250 0 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

69 IN30051314972550 SHAREKHAN LIMITED AAECS5096H                    225 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

70 IN30154932108952 ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED AAACM6094R                    210 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

71 IN30214810472872 SWAGATH SHARES AND SECURITIES PVT LTD AAWFS2782F                    200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

72 1201910102020402 NEELIMA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAHCS9991G                    200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

73 IN30316510000868 SRI SHIRDI CAPITAL SERVICES PVT LTD AAFCS6823B                    200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

74 IN30115126719294 BHARATHI SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED AADCB5507B                    200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - OTHERS

75 IN30055610096747 AADHARSHILA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED AADCA7308K                    200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - BROKER

76 IN30273410027639 HELIX STOCK BROKING PVT LTD. AABCD6856B                    200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

77 1301190300013171 RAJCHANDRA CAPITAL SERVICES PVT.LTD. AAACR5526M                    200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

78 174279 ANANT METALS PVT. LTD                               200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

79 173791 AANERI SECURITIES & FINANCE PVT LTD                               200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

80 173061 PREMIER FINCAPS LTD.                               200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

81 10574 BALESHWAR SYNTHETICS TEXTILE P LTD                               200 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

82 IN30357510001622 MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD AADCM9097M                    175 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

83 IN30009510101081 S S G Investments (P) Ltd AABCS7025D                    151 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

84 IN30154918802520 SANJAY INFIN STOCK PRIVATE LIMITED AAGCS3217G                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - OTHERS

85 IN30096610527298 MULTIGAIN SECURITIES SERVICES PVT.LTD. AAFCM6197E                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

86 IN30115121882036 A3 CAPITAL SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED AACCD2767L                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - OTHERS

87 IN30125010488323 RAMARPIT FISCAL PRIVATE LIMITED AABCR2489Q                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

88 IN30371910177091 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD AABCE9421H                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT

89 1202650000000017 DIMENSIONAL SECURITIES P. LTD. AABCD1804D                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

90 1203070000000828 YALAMARTI SECURITIES PVT LTD AAACY1544N                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

91 1202890000188074 SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD AAACS8454K                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

92 1205200000013970 ORDET CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED AAACO2821J                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

93 1202990004290610 INDIABULLS VENTURES LIMITED AAACO0870B                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

94 1206530000000070 NARIMAN POINT FINANCE LTD AAACN4917E                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

95 IN30133017156140 KHEM SUM APPARELS OVERSEAS LTD AAACK2598J                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

96 1202000000190824 JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD - MARGIN A/C AAACJ1480E                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

97 1203840000000086 SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD AAACI2727H                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

98 1205870000000016 CPR CAPITAL SERVICES LTD AAACC3235A                    100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - DOMESTIC

99 174711 VORA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD                               100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

100 174003 TULIP FINLEASE PVT. LTD.                               100 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODIES DOMESTIC

101 1204910000000042 FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED AAACF8795N                    77 0 B3E1 CORPORATE CM/TM - CLIENT MARGIN A/C

102 IN30023910851718 CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOMY PVT LTD AAACC1519P                    1 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY DOMESTIC

103 IN30169610000142 ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED AAACA7472K                    1 0 B3E1 CORPORATE BODY - MARGIN ACCOUNT



(e2) Non Resident Indian

Sr.No Folio No Name of Shareholders Pan Number Shares % Code Category

1 IN30302860853159 SUNIL NATHOO SHAH BAEPS6568Q                    11149 0.1 B3E2 NRI REPARTIABLE

2 IN30023911853335 ASHOK HANDADI AIGPB6118E                    11000 0.1 B3E2 NRI REPARTIABLE

3 IN30509910032390 MEENU KHEMCHAND GOPWANI AAEPG2022L                    10000 0.09 B3E2 NRI REPARTIABLE

4 IN30243710059957 K P RAMASWAMY ACZPR2271H                    3000 0.03 B3E2 NRI REPARTIABLE

5 IN30302855094697 BABY VADAKKUMCHERY OUSEPH AABPO2357D                    2100 0.02 B3E2 NRI REPARTIABLE

6 1203000000650677 BALDEV RAJ KHURANA ARPPK7762B                    1600 0.01 B3E2 NRI-NON REPARTRIABLE

7 IN30290242760119 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA AGJPG6347H                    645 0.01 B3E2 NRI REPARTIABLE

8 IN30115122982765 SADIQUE ALI KASIM ULDE AAWPU4310P                    200 0 B3E2 NRI NON REPARTIABLE

9 IN30302858593963 SUNILKUMAR T MEHTA AAAPM7536K                    100 0 B3E2 NRI NON REPARTIABLE

10 IN30036010117804 MEENA  SURANA AJDPS3732M                    62 0 B3E2 NRI REPARTIABLE



(e3) HUF

Sr.No Folio No Name of Shareholders Pan Number Shares % Code Category

1 IN30305210067597 BHARAT PANNALAL SHETH AAGHB2034M                    167500 1.52 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

2 IN30154917171141 RAMESH KUMAR HARAN AAGHR8636B                    85000 0.77 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

3 IN30305210063750 ANIL B JAIN AAHHA8346Q                    28000 0.25 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

4 IN30047641142074 GYANCHAND JAIN AADHG0918G                    20000 0.18 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

5 IN30169611098562 DILIP KUMAR SURANA AACHD5123R                    20000 0.18 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

6 1202300000278079 SUNIL PANNALAL BAMB (HUF) AAQHS0583L                    19250 0.17 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

7 IN30058910217312 PREM GARG AAKHP4727M                    11900 0.11 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

8 IN30290243732068 CHHOTALAL RAMJIBHAI BHANDERI AACHC4671H                    10150 0.09 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

9 1203000000195420 SUJEET J CHORDIYA - (HUF) AAMHS8914F                    10000 0.09 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

10 1202600000001000 SWARN SINGH BOPARAI & SONS . AAAHB6680B                    10000 0.09 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

11 1201020000022643 BIPINKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA(H.U.F) . AAGHB5847L                    7800 0.07 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

12 IN30051322474745 SANJAY RAMESH KOTHARI AACHK3888G                    7450 0.07 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

13 IN30047642215806 DHIRAJ PREMJI GALA AABHD6557N                    5500 0.05 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

14 1203910000040378 PRAKASHCHAND (HUF) . AAJHP2685P                    5000 0.05 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

15 IN30160410095862 HIRACHAND L. JOGANI AAAHH1978Q                    4200 0.04 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

16 1207710000008371 JITENDRA SHANALAL SHAH (HUF) AAOHS2313E                    4000 0.04 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

17 1301520000121343 VIPINCHANDRA LAHERCHAND SHAH AADHS1224H                    4000 0.04 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

18 1202990003102007 TEJ KUMAR GUPTA AABHT2181C                    3500 0.03 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

19 IN30113510055394 D.V.RAGHAVENDRA GUPTHA AAAHR9974A                    3200 0.03 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

20 IN30226910742881 VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA AAEHV5758G                    2500 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

21 IN30017510076007 JAYANT PRANJIWANDAS (HUF)                               2300 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

22 IN30114310122738 G S AGRAWAL (HUF) AAAHA5930K                    2200 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

23 IN30305210172943 SEVANTILAL  SHANTILAL  SHAH AAOHS4547J                    2000 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

24 1206120000252597 RADHEY SHYAM SINGHAL AAMHR4876H                    2000 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

25 IN30051311318367 MANISH KUMAR CHIRANIA AAHHM4136N                    2000 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

26 1206120000266371 GOPAL DAS SINGHAL AAEHG9929G                    2000 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

27 IN30059710160742 VIJAY LAXMAN NIKAM AADHV9983L                    2000 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

28 IN30021417613584 MANOJ KUMAR AADHM2981H                    2000 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

29 1203500000486734 NARENDRA VIKAMCHAND DOSHI(HUF) AACHN5396N                    2000 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

30 1306130000015999 DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF) AAFHD1509Q                    1887 0.02 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

31 IN30051311027664 SHARAD GIRDHAR SANGHAVI AAAHS1782B                    1598 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

32 1202900000016382 DINESH B. RATHOD HUF BASTIMAL RATHOD AADHD8792B                    1500 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

33 IN30289810374718 OM PRAKASH SHARMA AAAHO2266G                    1500 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

34 IN30236510177928 DHARAM PAUL KAMRA AAAHD6194G                    1300 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

35 1201090004305839 LALITH KUMAR JAIN HUF . AABHL8610E                    1229 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

36 IN30090710436206 PRAMOD KUMAR HARLALKA AAAHH2729F                    1165 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

37 1205420000002782 VIMAL C SHAH HUF . AAEHV1432P                    1160 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

38 1201060100193643 RAJESH KUMAR GOLCHHA (HUF) AAIHR3311M                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

39 1203320001292470 ARVINDKUMAR A JAIN HUF AAHHA9094B                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

40 IN30163740485457 PRATAPAN A R AAGHP0654K                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

41 IN30133019187296 RAJAN TANDON AAFHR1704M                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

42 1202940000032242 RAJESH K VALIA   HUF AAEHR4785B                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

43 IN30084510563066 PRITESH RAMNIKLAL SANGHAVI AAEHP4808B                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

44 IN30246110341363 PRAVEENCHANDRA POONAMCHAND CHOPRA AAEHP3304E                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

45 IN30310810001886 DINESH KUMAR JAIN AACHD4851J                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            



46 IN30021417671823 VENUGOPAL KRISHNALAL SHASTRI AAAHV8908G                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

47 1201060000558029 UTTAM B BAJAJ (HUF) AAAHU6187Q                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

48 IN30115123199540 MUKUND K SHAH AAAHM0548R                    1000 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

49 1207030000004956 SUVIDH LAXMICHAND SANGHVI (HUF) AAAHS4464C                    900 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

50 IN30132110644806 JANAK NAVINCHANDRA PATEL AAEHJ5408H                    700 0.01 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

51 IN30088814565242 GULABI G MISHRA N.A.                          500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

52 IN30090710462462 SUNIL SHANTILAL KADAKIA AAQHS6717L                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

53 1204310000026380 ASHOKBHAI P PATEL   (HUF) AAJHP3858A                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

54 1204130000000346 RAMESHKUMAR PREMCHANDJI JAIN AAIHR6981H                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

55 1203150000084031 DIPAK JAMNADAS PATEL (HUF) AAEHD5081Q                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

56 1201090700048267 RAMESH SHRIKISAN ZAWAR AADHR1600J                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

57 IN30069310145245 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL AADHP1762R                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

58 IN30297810169495 Harish Chandra Agarwal AACHA5075R                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

59 IN30074910746921 SITALCHAND  G SHRIMAL AAAHS4371L                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

60 1203070000255996 DEEPCHAND . AAAHD4294B                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

61 1202180000034328 C. P.  RATHI HUF . AAAHC9924M                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

62 IN30051310467677 CHETAN K SUCHAK AAAHC3349A                    500 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

63 182664 SAMIR SHAH (HUF)                               400 0 B3E3 RESIDENT INDIAN (HUF/AOPS)                        

64 IN30282210038247 GAURI SHANKAR JAKHOTIA AACHG8231M                    350 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

65 1204470005868828 GIRISH SHANTILAL JAIN HUF AAFHG3456D                    301 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

66 IN30125028237579 SHAMBHU KUNDU (HUF)                               300 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

67 1203300000046219 SANJAYKUMAR PARASMAL (HUF) AAQHS5245B                    300 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

68 1204130000002888 PARASMAL P JAIN (HUF) AAHHP1566K                    300 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

69 IN30305210268338 RAMANLAL  VADILAL  SHAH AADHS5872H                    300 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

70 IN30132110511913 DARSHAN SHAH AABHD9131J                    300 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

71 IN30048422075477 HEMANT BAJAJ AAAHR6634R                    300 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

72 IN30088814085763 SURESH CHAND GUPTA (HUF) ABRPG 6078 L                  200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

73 IN30197510100200 SANTOSH M JAIN AARHS5426D                    200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

74 1201210100195971 SUNIL . SUKHANI AALHS0446M                    200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

75 1202290000191624 RAJ KUMAR GARG (HUF) AAJHR6740P                    200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

76 1202570000240968 SURESH CHAND BIHANI HUF AACHS3131A                    200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

77 IN30034310852033 SANJAY  RAJKUMAR  AGRAWAL AACHA6905J                    200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

78 IN30133018676186 VIRENDRA NATVERLAL DESAI AABHV3302F                    200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

79 IN30133020084911 JAGDISH AMRUTLAL BARFIWALA AABHJ2687R                    200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

80 IN30270020157494 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA AAAHV8834R                    200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

81 IN30148510177304 BIMALKUMAR JANARDHAN AAAHB5240F                    200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

82 1201260000171421 ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI (HUF) . AAAHA6002Q                    200 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

83 IN30102220027660 IRAGAVARAPU ANURADHA                               100 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

84 1202700000271749 SURESH M RATHOD HUF AATHS0866B                    100 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

85 IN30267936877353 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH AALHA7403G                    100 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

86 1201210000052328 KARAMCHAND M. KANKARIYA (HUF) AACHK6536R                    100 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

87 IN30226910979503 UMESHCHANDRA J SHAH AAAHU3060J                    100 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUF /APOS                            

88 1203660000041341 H. K. TAYAL AND SONS HUF AAAHT7687J                    70 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

89 1203300000000997 SHANTILAL DHINGARMAL (HUF) AAFHS5048M                    52 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

90 1203690000010825 DINESH CHAND JAJU  (HUF) AADHJ9441B                    25 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

91 1203150000081609 HITESH J MEHTA (HUF) AAAHH2563P                    25 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

92 1302950000008195 JAYESH NARENDRA KESHARIA AAEHJ1610D                    4 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

93 1201210100515318 SUKAN RAJ BHANDARI HUF AAPHS0883L                    1 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

94 1204510000000521 D. S. Shah-HUF Shah AACHD9901M                    1 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 

95 1201210100254152 SURESH RATHI HUF AAAHR2812P                    1 0 B3E3 INDIVIDUAL - HUFS                                 



(e4) TRUST

Sr.No Folio No Name of Shareholders Pan Number Shares % Code Category



(e5) Clearing Members/House

Sr.No Folio No Name of Shareholders Pan Number Shares % Code Category



(e6) Others

Sr.No Folio No Name of Shareholders Pan Number Shares % Code Category



(B1) Institutions

Sr.No Folio No Name of Shareholders Pan Number Shares % Code Category


